(Flav. 6 93) MRD 12.16.99 OMB No. 0651-0011 (axp. 4/94) Tab settings to to to T	IK OIIICB
1012.33010	
Today rouse and an active original documents or copy mereor.	
1. Name of conveying party(les): DAN_OZ 2. Name and address of receiving party(les)	
Name: SIGHTLINE TECHNOLOGIES L	CD.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? U. Yes. X. No.	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
kd Assignment U Merger Street Address:	
U Security Agreement U Change of Name Advanced Technology Center III	
Haifa 31905, Israel M 🛠 U OlherSlale: Note: Not	
Execution Date: December 16, 1999 Additional name(s) & address(as) attached? U Yes 20 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	
5,079,629	
DOCKET NO.: COHN 16.842	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:	1
Name: HELFGOTT & KARAS, P.C. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
Internal Address FMDIDE CORROL DUTY DING	
60TH FLOOR	
大 Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 350 5TH AVENUE 8. Deposit account number:	
SHITE 6024	
	_
City: NEW YORK, State: NY Zit': 10118 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account	11)
12/28/1999 TTON11 00000115 5079629 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
01 F:581	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and velief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true	copy of
the original document.	, ,
	1999
Name of Person Signing Reg. No.: 42,400 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 Date	
Reg. No.: 42,400 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Any fee due with this paper, not fully covered by an enclosed check, may be charged on Deposit Acct. No. 08-1634

Filed by Express Mail
(Receipt No.EL52235337+3.65)
on December 16, 1997
pursuant to 37.0 PAFENT
by (REEL: 010452 FRAME: 0047

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, DAN OZ of 18 Varikim Street, 40500 Even Yehuda, Israel (hereinafter "Assignor.") is the sole inventor and sole and exclusive owner of the United States Patent Numbered 5,079,629 issued on Jamesry 7, 1992.

WHEREAS, SIGHTLINE TECHNOLOGIES LTD. of Advanced Technology Center, Haifa 31905, Israel (bereinstler "Assignee"), a corporation existing under the laws of Israel, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the same.

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. Assignor has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents does sell, assign, transfer and set over unto the said Assignce, the application for Letters Patent aforesaid and the inventions and any of them therein set forth and described, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon or therefor, the same to be held and enjoyed by the said Assignee, their assigns or other legal representatives for their own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of their assigns or other legal representatives, to the end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent are granted or may be reissued, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor, had this assignment and sale not have been made.

Dan Oz (Assignor)

Signature:

RECORDED: 12/16/1999

DECEMBER 16, 199

Division 100 City

PATENT REEL: 010452 FRAME: 0048